
Decathlon

MultiStars

PVDT110mH400m100m

Brescia 1992 (16/17 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.83 7.81 15.47 2.12 46.83 14.11 49.10 4.90 64.74

D1:4296
1989

Decathlon

1991 1991 1989
1989

Best Previous
Performances D2:4001

4:06.65
1991 1991 1991 1990

1988

1991 1991
R:3434 (1991) J:2605 (1991) T:2259 (1990)

W
Diff

RECORDS

8730WR 1982 8297 1991R. ZMELIK (CZE)MRD. THOMPSON (GBR)

5th MultiStars 1992

18 Apr 1969

8086Robert ZMELIK1 CZE

883

10.90

955

7.58

1838

692

13.40

2530

803

2.00

3333

802

50.28

D1:4135

955

14.15

770

45.14

5860

760

4.50

6620

777

62.62

7397

689

4:38.56

D2:39515090

(6) (1) (9)(6) (1) (2)(2)(2) (1) (11)

(1) (1) (1)(1) (1) (1)(1)(1) (1)

+1.0-0.2

R: 3329 (1) J: 2518 (1) T: 2239 (2)

25 Dec 1964

7859Sten EKBERG2 SWE

808

11.24

753

6.74

1561

734

14.09

2295

831

2.03

3126

847

49.31

D1:3973

841

15.07

775

45.38

5589

849

4.80

6438

733

59.68

7171

688

4:38.78

D2:38864814

(3) (5) (10)(2) (6) (1)(1)(9) (12) (3)

(2) (2) (2)(2) (4) (2)(4)(6) (6)

+1.0+0.7

R: 3184 (5) J: 2433 (3) T: 2242 (1)

29 Sep 1968

7672Miguel VALLE3 CUB

823

11.17

883

7.29

1706

731

14.05

2437

723

1.91

3160

813

50.04

D1:3973

927

14.37

616

37.58

5516

731

4.40

6247

703

57.68

6950

722

4:33.41

D2:36994900

(8) (7) (3)(5) (2) (13)(7)(6) (2) (4)

(4) (3) (3)(2) (2) (4)(3)(2) (2)

+1.0-0.2

R: 3285 (2) J: 2337 (6) T: 2050 (6)

8 Jan 1966

7584Alper KASAPOGLU4 TUR

821

11.18

883

7.29

1704

730

14.03

2434

749

1.94

3183

790

50.54

D1:3973

862

14.90

690

41.26

5525

790

4.60

6315

603

51.00

6918

666

4:42.30

D2:36114835

(5) (15) (11)(8) (4) (6)(6)(7) (2) (5)

(3) (4) (8)(2) (3) (3)(2)(3) (3)

+1.0-0.2

R: 3139 (6) J: 2422 (4) T: 2023 (10)

11 Apr 1969

7423Romeo HURDUC5 ROM

847

11.06

785

6.88

1632

714

13.76

2346

696

1.88

3042

799

50.33

D1:3841

858

14.93

581

35.88

5280

760

4.50

6040

655

54.50

6695

728

4:32.50

D2:35824699

(6) (12) (2)(7) (5) (16)(9)(3) (7) (9)

(5) (5) (9)(5) (5) (6)(6)(4) (4)

0.0+1.5

R: 3232 (3) J: 2241 (7) T: 1950 (14)

12 Jan 1969

7394Luciano ASTA6 ITA

784

11.35

774

6.83

1558

694

13.44

2252

776

1.97

3028

708

52.39

D1:3736

827

15.19

713

42.40

5276

673

4.20

5949

740

60.14

6689

705

4:36.12

D2:36584563

(11) (3) (7)(15) (8) (4)(3)(10) (10) (10)

(8) (6) (6)(8) (7) (7)(7)(8) (8)

+1.5

R: 3024 (9) J: 2223 (9) T: 2147 (3)

11 May 1972

7392Tomáš DVORÁK7 CZE

819

11.19

776

6.84

1595

717

13.81

2312

670

1.85

2982

831

49.65

D1:3813

869

14.84

612

37.40

5294

673

4.20

5967

716

58.52

6683

709

4:35.49

D2:35794682

(11) (6) (5)(3) (3) (14)(16)(8) (9) (8)

(7) (7) (10)(6) (6) (5)(9)(5) (5)

+1.0+0.7

R: 3228 (4) J: 2119 (12) T: 2045 (8)

4 Apr 1966

7274Einar CRONSTEDT8 SWE

755

11.49

804

6.96

1559

631

12.41

2190

696

1.88

2886

713

52.27

D1:3599

778

15.60

645

39.04

5022

849

4.80

5871

742

60.30

6613

661

4:43.03

D2:36754377

(3) (2) (12)(14) (12) (11)(9)(13) (5) (18)

(10) (9) (4)(12) (12) (13)(11)(7) (11)

+1.0+0.9

R: 2907 (12) J: 2349 (5) T: 2018 (11)

26 Jan 1969

7228Mirko SPADA9 SUI

695

11.78

684

6.44

1379

754

14.42

2133

696

1.88

2829

755

51.32

D1:3584

816

15.28

743

43.86

5143

731

4.40

5874

645

53.82

6519

709

4:35.50

D2:36444400

(8) (13) (6)(10) (9) (3)(9)(18) (17) (1)

(9) (10) (7)(13) (10) (9)(14)(17) (15)

+1.0+0.7

R: 2975 (10) J: 2111 (14) T: 2142 (4)

23 Oct 1962

7151Severin MOSER10 SUI

759

11.47

702

6.52

1461

635

12.47

2096

644

1.82

2740

752

51.38

D1:3492

834

15.13

650

39.30

4976

880

4.90

5856

580

49.44

6436

715

4:34.49

D2:36594326

(2) (16) (4)(11) (7) (10)(17)(11) (14) (17)

(11) (13) (5)(16) (15) (14)(16)(14) (16)

DB+1.0-0.2

R: 3060 (7) J: 2226 (8) T: 1865 (16)

5 Nov 1966

7119Maurizio SFERRUZZI11 ITA

717

11.67

783

6.87

1500

640

12.56

2140

696

1.88

2836

770

50.97

D1:3606

796

15.45

693

41.40

5095

731

4.40

5826

664

55.04

6490

629

4:48.29

D2:35134402

(8) (10) (13)(9) (10) (5)(9)(15) (8) (16)

(12) (11) (12)(11) (9) (10)(13)(13) (14)

0.0+0.9

R: 2912 (11) J: 2210 (10) T: 1997 (13)

11 Sep 1963

7101Oscar VEIT12 ARG

744

11.54

814

7.00

1558

662

12.91

2220

776

1.97

2996

679

53.07

D1:3675

722

16.10

674

40.44

5071

910

5.00

5981

664

55.04

6645

456

5:18.83

D2:34264397

(1) (10) (16)(17) (14) (8)(3)(14) (4) (15)

(6) (8) (13)(9) (11) (11)(8)(8) (9)

DB+1.0+0.9

R: 2601 (16) J: 2500 (2) T: 2000 (12)

14 Dec 1971

7089Andreas HENSSE13 GER

663

11.94

700

6.51

1363

683

13.26

2046

696

1.88

2742

824

49.80

D1:3566

790

15.50

674

40.44

5030

617

4.00

5647

684

56.40

6331

758

4:27.93

D2:35234356

(15) (9) (1)(4) (11) (8)(9)(19) (15) (13)

(14) (15) (11)(14) (13) (12)(15)(18) (17)

+1.0+0.7

R: 3035 (8) J: 2013 (16) T: 2041 (9)

26 Feb 1970

7043Robert WÄRFF14 SWE

757

11.48

769

6.81

1526

747

14.30

2273

776

1.97

3049

741

51.63

D1:3790

768

15.69

678

40.64

5236

562

3.80

5798

690

56.80

6488

555

5:00.76

D2:32534558

(16) (8) (15)(12) (13) (7)(3)(12) (11) (2)

(13) (12) (15)(7) (8) (8)(5)(10) (7)

+1.0+0.9

R: 2821 (14) J: 2107 (15) T: 2115 (5)

7 Apr 1956

7024Georg WERTHNER15 AUT

711

11.70

792

6.91

1503

688

13.34

2191

696

1.88

2887

734

51.78

D1:3621

706

16.24

622

37.92

4949

645

4.10

5594

738

60.04

6332

692

4:38.14

D2:34034327

(14) (4) (8)(13) (15) (12)(9)(16) (6) (12)

(15) (14) (14)(10) (14) (15)(10)(12) (10)

0.0+1.5

R: 2843 (13) J: 2133 (11) T: 2048 (7)

7 Aug 1962

6727Luca SAVIO16 ITA

709

11.71

748

6.72

1457

722

13.90

2179

696

1.88

2875

686

52.90

D1:3561

669

16.58

578

35.72

4808

673

4.20

5481

619

52.08

6100

627

4:48.58

D2:31664230

(11) (14) (14)(16) (16) (17)(9)(17) (13) (6)

(16) (16) (16)(15) (16) (16)(12)(16) (13)

+1.0+1.5

R: 2691 (15) J: 2117 (13) T: 1919 (15)
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PVDT110mH400m100m

Brescia 1992 (16/17 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.83 7.81 15.47 2.12 46.83 14.11 49.10 4.90 64.74

D1:4296
1989

Decathlon

1991 1991 1989
1989

Best Previous
Performances D2:4001

4:06.65
1991 1991 1991 1990

1988

1991 1991
R:3434 (1991) J:2605 (1991) T:2259 (1990)

W
Diff

RECORDS

8730WR 1982 8297 1991R. ZMELIK (CZE)MRD. THOMPSON (GBR)

5th MultiStars 1992

DNFDavid DE GOBBI ITA

825

11.16

635

6.22

1460

574

11.46

2034

544

1.70

2578

668

53.32

D1:3246

661

16.65

604

37.00

4511

0

NH

4511

DNS

3907

(18) (17) (15)(18)(5) (18) (19)

(17)(17) (17) (17)(17)(15) (18)

+1.0+1.5

R: 2154 (17) J: 1179 (17) T: 1178 (17)

2 Mar 1964

DNFKaj EKMAN FIN

888

10.88

0

NM

888

721

13.88

1609

723

1.91

2332

857

49.09

D1:3189

DNS(1)(7)(1) (7)

(18)(18)(19) (19)

-0.2

R: 1745 (18) J: 723 (18) T: 721 (18)

20 Dec 1968

DNFEugenio BALANQUÉ CUB

827

11.15

697

6.50

1524

663

12.93

2187

0

NH

2187

DNS(4) (16) (14)

(19)(11) (12)

+0.7

R: 827 (19) J: 697 (19) T: 663 (19)

8460Ideal Decathlon 10.88 7.58 14.42 2.03 49.09 14.15 45.38 5.00 62.62 4:27.93
888 955 754 831 857 955 775 910 777 758

1843 2597 3428 D1: 4285 5240 6015 6925 7702 D2: 4175R: 3458 J: 2696 T: 2306
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